MARKET STORES

Small Plates

Chilli beef nachos, guacamole, sour cream

Soya, sesame & chilli tofu skewer (vg)

Salt & pepper squid, smoked paprika aioli

Fuller's Frontier battered haddock goujons, tartare sauce
Breaded halloumi, sweet chilli jam (v)

Feta, basil & sesame cakes, tomato relish, watercress (v)
Truffled mac & cheese croquettes (v)

Crispy ham hock, pickled vegetables

Wild boar & apple sausage roll

Spiced bulgur wheat, walnut, blueberry, sunflower seeds, feta salad (v)

Roasts

Butternut squash & feta Wellington (v)

Roast topside of Owton's dry-aged beef

Roast 1/2 Norfolk chicken 2 ways

Cornish Orchards braised South Coast pork belly

Main Courses

Heritage tomato, Laverstoke mozzarella, black olive, orzo pasta, rocket, pine nut & pesto salad (v)
Norfolk chicken breast, sautéed potatoes, Mrs Owton's bacon, Savoy cabbage, tarragon sauce
Honey glazed ham hock, triple cooked chips, poached Lycroft Farm egg

Fuller's Frontier battered haddock & chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce, lemon

Olive oil gnocchi, Laverstoke mozzarella, peas, shallots, broccoli & pine nut pesto (v)

Pie of the day - please ask your server for allergens

Chalcroft Farm beef burger, gem lettuce, tomato, red onion, gherkin, fries

Owton's lamb burger, cumin & mint yoghurt, gem lettuce, tomato, red onion, gherkin, fries
Southern fried chicken burger, gem lettuce, tomato, red onion, fries

Kentucky fried seitan burger, vegan coleslaw, vegan bun, fries (vg)

Grilled halloumi & sweet potato burger, lettuce, tomato, onion, gherkin, fries (v)

Sides

Triple cooked chips (vg)

Fries (vg)

Cheesy fries (v)

Cheesy chips (v)

House salad (v)

Sweet potato fries (vg)

Garlic bread (v)

Fuller's Frontier battered onion rings (v)
Macaroni cheese (v)

Red cabbage & lemon coleslaw (v)
Chorizo BBQ beans

Potato salad (v)

Puddings

£7.50
£5.75
£6.25
£6.00
£6.50
£5.25
£5.50
£6.00
£5.25
£6.50

£11.00
£13.50
£13.00
£15.00

£11.50
£12.50
£11.50
£12.50
£11.00
£13.00
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50

£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50



White chocolate panna cotta, ginger biscuit

Peanut butter parfait, caramelised banana, toffee popcorn

Paul's chocolate brownie sundae, Fuller's buffalo milk salted caramel ice cream, whipped cream
Bitter chocolate cheesecake

Raspberry & lime posset, shortbread

Fuller's buffalo milk ice creams by Laverstoke Park Farm by the scoop

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food and drink, please ask, we will be happy to provide this information.
Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen foods may be at risk of cross contamination.

ALL PRICES INCLUSIVE OF VAT. SERVICE NOT INCLUDED.

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50



