MARKET STORES

Small Plates	
Chilli beef nachos, guacamole, sour cream	£7.50
Soya, sesame & chilli tofu skewer (vg)	£5.75
Salt & pepper squid, smoked paprika aioli	£6.25
Fuller's Frontier battered haddock goujons, tartare sauce	£6.00
Breaded halloumi, sweet chilli jam (v)	£6.50
Feta, basil & sesame cakes, tomato relish, watercress (v)	£5.25
Truffled mac & cheese croquettes (v)	£5.50
Crispy ham hock, pickled vegetables	£6.00
Wild boar & apple sausage roll	£5.25
Spiced bulgur wheat, walnut, blueberry, sunflower seeds, feta salad (v)	£6.50
Roasts	
Butternut squash & feta Wellington (v)	£11.00
Roast topside of Owton's dry-aged beef	£13.50
Roast 1/2 Norfolk chicken 2 ways	£13.00
Cornish Orchards braised South Coast pork belly	£15.00
Main Courses	
Heritage tomato, Laverstoke mozzarella, black olive, orzo pasta, rocket, pine nut & pesto salad (v)	£11.50
Norfolk chicken breast, sautéed potatoes, Mrs Owton's bacon, Savoy cabbage, tarragon sauce	£12.50
Honey glazed ham hock, triple cooked chips, poached Lycroft Farm egg	£11.50
Fuller's Frontier battered haddock & chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce, lemon	£12.50
Olive oil gnocchi, Laverstoke mozzarella, peas, shallots, broccoli & pine nut pesto (v)	£11.00
Pie of the day - please ask your server for allergens	£13.00
Chalcroft Farm beef burger, gem lettuce, tomato, red onion, gherkin, fries	£11.50
Owton's lamb burger, cumin & mint yoghurt, gem lettuce, tomato, red onion, gherkin, fries	£11.50
Southern fried chicken burger, gem lettuce, tomato, red onion, fries	£11.50
Kentucky fried seitan burger, vegan coleslaw, vegan bun, fries (vg)	£11.50
Grilled halloumi & sweet potato burger, lettuce, tomato, onion, gherkin, fries (v)	£11.50
Sides	
Triple cooked chips (vg)	£3.50
Fries (vg)	£3.50
Cheesy fries (v)	£4.00
Cheesy chips (v)	£4.00
House salad (v)	£3.50
Sweet potato fries (vq)	£3.50
Garlic bread (v)	£3.50
Fuller's Frontier battered onion rings (v)	£3.50
Macaroni cheese (v)	£3.50
Red cabbage & lemon coleslaw (v)	£3.50
Chorizo BBQ beans	£3.50

£3.50

Puddings

Potato salad (v)

White chocolate panna cotta, ginger biscuit	£4.50	
Peanut butter parfait, caramelised banana, toffee popcorn	£4.50	
Paul's chocolate brownie sundae, Fuller's buffalo milk salted caramel	ice cream, whipped cream £4.50	
Bitter chocolate cheesecake	£4.50	
Raspberry & lime posset, shortbread	£4.50	
Fuller's buffalo milk ice creams by Laverstoke Park Farm by the scoop		

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food and drink, please ask, we will be happy to provide this information. Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen foods may be at risk of cross contamination.

ALL PRICES INCLUSIVE OF VAT. SERVICE NOT INCLUDED.